Potic Counly, Toxas
Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount
Bank Code: AP Cty Clrk Corr 012-AP County Clerk Corrigan 012
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 08/05/2021 Regular 0.00 23.00
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
CCLKCORRIG 8/2/ Invoice 08/05/2021 CCLKCORRIG 8/2/2021 0.C0 23.00
012-207-207403 DUE TC OTHER FUNDS CCLKCORRIG 8/2/2021 23.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 08/05/2021 Regular 0.00 23.00
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Descriptlon Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name ltam Dascrlption Distribution Amount
CCLKCORRIG 8/3( Invoice 08/05/2021 CCLKCORRIG 8/3/2021 0.00 23.00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLKCORRIG &/3/2021 23.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 08/05/2021 Regular - 0.00 8.00
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
CCLKCORRIG 8/4/ Involce 08/05/2021 CCLKCORRIG 8/4/2021 0.00 8.00
012-207-207403 DUE TC OTHER FUNDS CCLKCORRIG 8/4/2021 8.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 08/05/2021 Regular 0.00 24,00
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
[NY0012048 Invoice 08/09/2021 CCLK 8/6/2021 TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 24,00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLK 8/6/2021 TRANSFER FUND 24,00
366 POLK COUNTY CPERATING . 08/12/2021 Regular 0.00 82.00
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payahle Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distrlbutlon Amount
INVO012050 invoice 08/12/2021 CCLK 8/10/2021 TRANSFER FUNDS 0,00 82.00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLK 8/10/2021 TRANSFER FUN 82,00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 08/13/2021, Regular 0.00 72.00
Payable # Payable Type Past Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INVOD1.2051 Invoice 08/13/2021 CCLK 8/12/2021 TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 72.00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLK 8/12/2021 TRANSFER FUN 72.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 08/26/2021 Regular 0.00 46,00

Check Report
P Polk County, TX By Check Number
: - Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Number

3335

3336

3337

3338

3339

3340

3341

9f7/2021 7:25:14 AM
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Check Report Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31,/2021

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount  Payment Amount Number
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
[NV0012239 Invoice 08/26/2021 CCLK 8/24/2021 TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 46,00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLK 8/24/2021 TRANSFER FUN 46.00

Bank Code AP Cty Clrk Corr 012 Summary

Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 7 7 0.00 278.00
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Wolded Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.c0 0.00
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00

7 7 0.00 278.00

9/7/2021 7:25:14 AM Page 2 of 82



Check Report

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP Grants Funds 035-AP Grants Funds 035
16659 KAY RADIO & ELECTRONIC SERV,, LLC 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 4,313.14 1081
Payahle # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Actount Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
6/7/2021 Invoice 08/10/2021 POLK CO SHERIFF 0.00 4,313.14
035-7409-6170 TOBACCO ENFORCEMENT  POLK CO SHERIFF 4,313.14
16511 APPRISS INC. 08/24/2021 Regular 0.00 4,642.78 1082
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Descriptton Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INY97754 Invoice 08/24/2021 FY2021 4TH QTR .00 4,642.78 B
035-7408-6215 SAVNS GRANT FY2021 4TH QTR / POLK COUNT 4,642.78
Bank Code AP Grants Funds 035 Summary
Payable Payment
Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 2 2 .00 8,955.92
Manual Checks 0 0 6.00 0.00
Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts o 0 0.00 0.00
EFT's C 0 0,00 0.00
2 2 0.00 8,955.92

9/7/2021 7:25:14 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

Payment Date

Bank Code: AP Health Trst 083-AP Health Insurance Trust 083

7135
Payable #

SEPT /2021

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
(£83-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
£83-7808-2020
£83-7808-2020
£83-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020

**Vold**

08/25/2021

Payment Type
Regular Checks
Manual Checks
Voided Checks
Bank Drafts

EFT's

08/25/2021

Payment Type

Regular

Payable Description

Discount Amount

Discount Amount

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Payment Amount Number

0.00 13,553.60 320

Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

Account Name Item Description
RETIREE COVERAGE 0.00
HEALTH INSURANCE ALEC, LYNDON
HEALTH INSURANCE ALLEN, CHRIST!
HEALTH INSURANCE COLE, MELENDA
HEALTH INSURANCE GLASS, WILLIAM
HEALTH INSURANCE HULLIHEN, GINA
HEALTH INSURANCE IVY, RISA
HEALTH INSURANCE STAFFORD, CHARLOTTE
HEALTH INSURANCE THOMAS, CHERI
HEALTH INSURANCE WALKER, PAMELA
HEALTH INSURANCE BLAKLEY, ROBERT
HEALTH INSURANCE JAMES, DOUGLAS
HEALTH INSURANCE LOWRIE, ANTHONY
HEALTH INSURANCE MARLOW, REBECCA
HEALTH INSURANCE NETTLES, JAMES
HEALTH INSURANCE SANDERS, JOHN W,
HEALTH INSURANCE SLOAN, LISA
08/25/2021 Regular
Bank Code AP Health Trst 083 Summary
Payable Payment
Count Count Discount Payment
1 1 0.00 13,553.60
0 0 0.00 0,00
e 1 0.00 0.00
¢ 0 0.00 0.00
o} 0 0.00 0.00
1 2 0.00 13,553.60

13,553.60
847,10
847.10
847.10
847.10
847.10
847.10
847.10
847.10
847.10
847.10
847.10
847,10
847.10
847.10
847.10
847.10

0.00

0.00 321

9/7/2021 7125:14 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

Bank Code: AP IP #3 Oper 012-AP JP #3 Operating 012

366
Payable #

INV0012182

366
Payable #

(NY0012241

POLK COUNTY OPERATING

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

012-207-207300

POLK COUNTY OPERATING

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

Past Date

08/20/2021

Post Date

08/31/2021

012-207-207300

Payment Type
Regular Checks
Manual Checks
Volded Checks
Bank Drafts
EFT's

Payment Date

08/20/2021

Payment Type

Regular

Payable Description

Account Name

08/31/2021

Item Description

JP i3 8/20/2021 TRANSFER FUNDS
DUE TO OTHER FUNDS - )

Discount Amount

Discount Amount

0.00

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

0.00

JP #3 8/20/2021 TRANSFER FUN

Regular

Pavyable Description

Account Name

Item Description

Discount Amount

0.00

1,217.20
1,217.20

Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

JP i3 8/31/2021 TRANSFER FUNDS .00
DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -J  JP #3 8/31/2021 TRANSFER FUN
Bank Code AP IP #3 Oper 012 Summary
Payable Payment
Count Count Discount Payment
2 2 0.00 1,946.20
0 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0.00
8] 0 0.00 0.00
o] o] 0.00 0.00
2 2 0.00 1,946.20

729.00
729.00

Payment Amount Number

1,217.20 1215

729.00 1216

9/7/2021 7:25:14 AM
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Check Report

Date Range; 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount  Payment Amount
Bank Code: AP Maln 999-AP Bank Code Old (999}
618 LUNA, DR RAYMOND 08/01/2021 Regular 0.00 10,700.00
Payahle # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
AUG 2021, Invoice 08/01/2021 POLK COUNTY 0.00 10,700.00
010-2512-4052 MEDICAL DR'S/NURSES JAIL MEDICAL 5,700.00
018-3645-4045 INDIGENT HEALTH CARE INDIGENT MEDICAL 5,000.00
16264 PRICE, BEAU DAVID 08/01/2021 Regular 0.00 7,426,26
Pavyable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Descriptlon Distribution Amount
AUG 2021 Invoice 08/01/2021 SE{ZED FUNDS 0.00 7,426.26
080-7551-4590 CONSTABLE PCT1 ACCOU  SEIZED FUNDS 7,426.26
8117 PRITCHARD,CANNCN H, 08/01/2021 Regular 0.00 700.00
Payable ¥ Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Itern Description Distribution Amount
AUG 2021 Inveice 08/01/2021 PARKING LOT RENT 0.00 700.00
010-1691-4660 LEASE PAYMENTS PARKING LOT RENT 700,00
18236 WIEGREFFE, ROGER W, 08/01/2021 °~  Regular 0.00 200.00
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name item Descriptlon Distribution Amount
AUG 2021 Invoice 08/01/2021 PARKING LOT RENT 0.00 200,00
010-1681-4660 LEASE PAYMENTS PARKING LOT RENT 200,00
15854 AMERICAN MESSAGING SERVICES, LLC 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 20.43
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name ltem Description Distribution Amount
N4483550VH Invoice 08/06/2021 N4-483550 0.00 20.43
010-2455-4230 COMMURNICATIONS EXPE  N4-483550 20,43
11454 CENTERPOINT ENERGY ENTEX 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 169.86
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Dilscount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
6/24-7/27/21 Invoice 08/06/2021 POLK COUNTY 0.00 169.86
018-1409-4410 GAS/HEAT 2675260-0 Comm Action 40.64
010-1409-4410 GAS/HEAT 2687998-1 Museaum 47.28
010-1409-4410 GAS/HEAT 6513117-9 Juv Prob 41.30
010-1409-4410 GAS/HEAT 5093525-5 Adult Prob 40.64
125 CITY OF LIVINGSTON * 08/06/2021, Regular 0.00

Number

288796

288797

288798

288799

289055

289056

57,085.46 289057

94742021 7:25:14 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

JUNE 2021

15787

Vendor Name
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1409-4400
010-1403-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-44
£10-1409-4400
010:1409-4400
10-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-2409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1489-4400Q
010-1409-4400
010-1.409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
£10-1409-4400
(10-1409-4400
010-1409-4400
010-1.409-4400
10-1409-4400
(010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1405-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1408-4420
010-1405-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420

**Vo|d ok
**VO'd* *
Ry *

CMS IP TECHNOLOGIES

Post Date

08/06/2021

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

285058
289059
2389060
289061

Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Itam Dascriptlon Distribution Amount
POLK COUNTY 0.00 57,085.46

ELECTRICITY 1-10-08105-00 Crths Demand 237.50
ELECTRICITY 1-10-08116-00 New Efevator 27.61
ELECTRICITY 1-08-20375-01 Jail 18,642.75
ELECTRICITY 1-08-20376-01 Jail Demand 1,852.50
ELECTRICITY 1-08-20380-00 Driver Lic 399.36
ELECTRICITY 1-09-12900-01 Tax Office 744.08
ELECTRICITY 1-10-06300-01 Parking Lot 19,92
ELECTRICITY 1-10-06305-01 Parking Lot 19,67
ELECTRICITY 1-07-05500-02 Offc Annex 4,621.05
ELECTRICITY 1.07-05550-02 Offc Annex 402,50
ELECTRICITY 1-07-05650-02 Offc Annex 167.60
ELECTRICITY 1-07-05655-02 Offg Annex 27.36
ELECTRICITY 1-08-19805-04 Maint Eng 957.19
ELECTRICITY 1-08-19806-00 Maint Demand 123.50
ELECTRICITY 1-04-20216-02 Adult Prob 2,360.15
ELECTRICITY 1-04-20217-02 Adult Prob 285.00
ELECTRICITY 1-04-20220-01 Dunbar Gym 1,499.40
ELECTRICITY 1-04-20221-00 Dunbar Gym 175.75
ELECTRICITY 1-04-20230-00 Dunbar Gym 165.37
ELECTRICITY 1-04-22800-02 Comm Action 269,66
ELECTRICITY 1-01-17700-00 Museum 398.83
ELECTRICITY 1-04-20210-04 juv Prob 708.43
ELECTRICITY 1-10-08110-00 Flag Pole 10.00
ELECTRICITY 1-04-20211-02 Juv Prob 90,25
ELECTRICITY 1-04-20215-04 Adult Annex 123.96
ELECTRICITY 1-10-08001-01 Judicial Center 907.25
ELECTRICITY 1-10-08000-03 Judicial Center 12,673.50
ELECTRICITY 1-07-05659-01 SR BLDG DEMAN 52,25
ELECTRICITY 1-07-05658-01 SR BLDG 71.00
ELECTRICITY 1-07-16280-01 REG HLTH 52.25
ELECTRICITY 1-07-16275-01 REG HLTH 289,17
ELECTRICITY 1-10-08100-C0 Courthouse 1,867.65
WATER 1-01-17701-00 Museum 178.25
WATER 1-04-20210-04 Juv Prob 71.00
WATER 1-07-16275-01 REG HLTH 94.00
WATER 1-07-25658-01 SR ENERGY 230,50
WATER 1-08-20371-03 Jail Lawn 144,25
WATER 1-08-20375-01 Jail 4,210.25
WATER 1-08-20380-00 Driv Lic 71.00
WATER 1-04-20215-04 Adult Annex 71.00
WATER 1-10-08000-03 Judicial Center 259.00
WATER 1-10-08100-00 Courthouse 267.25
WATER 1-04-20216-02 Adult Prob 220.50
WATER 1-04-20220-01 Dunbar Gym 71.00
WATER 1-04-22800-01 Comm Action 184.75
WATER 1-07-05500-02 Offc Annex 488,25
WATER 1-08-19805-04 Maint Eng 94.00
WATER 1-09-12900-01 Tax Office 94.00
WATER 1-01-17700-00 Museum 94.00

08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00

08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00

08/06/2021 Regular 6.00 0.00

08/06/2021 Regular 0,00 6,335.58

9/7/2021 7:25:14 AM
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Check Report Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date  Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
138545 Involee 08/06/2021 12180/ 6199 0.00 333,50
010-1503-4520 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN  12180/6199 T 132,25
010-2560-3830 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUP 12180 / 6199 SHERIFF 201,25
138596 Involce 08/06/2021 12180/ 6156 VOICEWATCH 0.00 3,379.73
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 12180 / 6156 VOICE WATCH 2,983.40
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATICN EXP 12180 / 6156 FUSF FEE 396,33
138597 Involce 08/06/2021 12180/ 6177 0.00 2,622,35
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 12180/ 6177 GENERAL 1,629.81
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 12180/ 6177 FUSF FEE 403.09
(10-2402-4000 DPS OPERATING 12180/ 6177 DPS 235.55
010-4501-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 12180/ 6144 DEL TAX 53.90
14350 CORRECTIONS SCFTWARE SOLUTIONS, LP 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 250.00 289062
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payahle Description- Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distributicn Amount B
S0432 Invoice 08/06/2021 POLK COUNTY PRE-TRIAL 0.00 250,00
010-2505-4520 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN  POLK COUNTY PRE-TRIAL 250.00
226 EASTEX TELEPHONE CCOP,, INC 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 71531 280063
Payable # Payahle Type Post Date Payable Dascription Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
AUG 2021 tnvoice 08/06/2021 Polk County 0.00 715.31
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3134372 JP2 Phane 43.48
015-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3154262 Sheriff Onalaska 42,48
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3189908 Tax ofc Onalaska 57.84
016-1408-4200Q COMMUNICATION EXP 3135881 Censt 2 Phone 51.48
021-6621-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3134708 R&B1 internet 133.43
021-6621-42G0 COMMUNICATION EXP 3186847 R&B1 phone 237.23
022-6622-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 3190863 R&B2 phone 149.37
16068 FUTURUS TELEMED, PLLC 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 3,500.00 285064
Payahle # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Itemn Description Distribution Amount
122 Invoice 08/06/2021 POLK COUNTY JAIL 0.00 3,500.,00
010-2512-3910 MEDICAL SERVICES POLK COUNTY JAIL 3,500,00 R
1225 L.LW.S, ANDS.5.C, 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 50.25 289065
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
5/31-6/30/21 Involce 08/06/2021 10-0571-00 PCT4 0.00 50.25
024-6624-4420 WATER 10-0571-00 PCT4 50.25
438 LEGGETT WATER SUPPLY CORP. 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 87.82 289066
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Accaunt Name item Description Distribution Amount
6/28-7/26/21 Invoice 08/06/2021, 274 ANIMAL SHELTER 0.00 87.82
010-1409-2420 WATER ' 274 ANIMAL SHELTER 87.82
442 LIVCOM (LIVINGSTON COMMUNICATIONS) 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 9,213.79 289067

Sf712021 725114 AM Page B of 82



Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

10358170

10359323

10360921

10361230

10363357

10365519

563

Payable #

7/19/21

13680

Payable #

6/18-7/22/21

8025

Payable #

6/30-7/31/21

724

Payable #

625 6/23-7/23/2

9648

Vendor Name
Payable Type
Account Number

Payment Date
Post Date
Account Name

Payable Description

Payment Type

Item Description

Discount Amount
Discount Amount

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Distribution Amount

Payment Amount Number
Payable Amount

Invoice 08/06/2021 00041037-9 0.00 5,201.06

010-1409-4190 CABLE TV JUDICIAL CENT  00041037-9 JUD 63.46

010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00041037-9 GENERAL 4,611.95

010-2402-4000 DPS OPERATING 00041037-9 DPS 163.94

010-2466-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00041037-9 258TH 81.97

010-2467-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00041037-9 411TH 81.97

010-4501-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00041037-9 DEL TAX CABLE 117.19

010-4501-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00041037-9 DEL TAX FAX/PH 80.58

Invoice 08/06/2021 00006983-0 DPS SKITTER TV 0.00 86.19 .
010-2402-4000 DPS OPERATING 00006983 DPS SKITTER TV 86.19

Invoice 08/06/2021 00046679-5 POLK COUNTY 0.00 3,663.90

010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 ] PROB 150.00

010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 AD PROB 150.00

010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 GENERAL INTERNET 319.90

010-1503-4520 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN  46679-5 COUNTY INTERNET 2,784.00

010-4501-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 DEL TAX INTERNET 130.00

024-6624-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 46679-5 R&B4 INTERNET 130.00

Invaice 08/06/2021 00001087-5 JUV PROBATION 0.00 180.31

010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00001087-5 JUV PROB 180.31

Invaice 08/06/2021 00054085-4 TAX OFC MONITORING 0.00 25.00
010-4499-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 00054085-4 TAX OFC MONITORI 25.00

Invoice 08/06/2021 00017742-2 MUSEUM 0.00 57.33

010-1405-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 00017742-2 MUSEUM 57.33

**Void** 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 0.00 289068
MOSCOW WATER SUPPLY CORP 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 30.65 289069
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount B
Invoice 08/06/2021 75 PEACE OFFICERS 0.00 30.65
010-1409-4420 WATER 75 PEACE OFFICERS 30.65

ONALASKA WATER SUPPLY CORP. 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 79.93 289070
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/06/2021 POLK COUNTY 0.00 79.93
010-1409-4420 WATER 103-00041161-01 PCT 2 CRTHS 39.47

022-6622-4420 WATER 103-00004022-01 R&B2 40.46

POLK COUNTY FRESH WATER DISTRICT #2 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 96.00 289071
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/06/2021 3344 PCT2 SUB CRTHS 0.00 96.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 3344 PCT2 SUB CRTHS 32.00

022-6622-4420 WATER 5716 R&B2 64.00

SAM HOUSTON ELECTRIC COOP. 08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 965.71 289072
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount i
Invoice 08/06/2021 979856 - POLK COUNTY 0.00 969.71
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 534735 RANGE BLDG 20.50

010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 514620 WEIGH STATION 64.76

010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1897776 SHOOTING RNG 111.83

010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 954693 ONAL SUB CRTHSE 579.46

022-6622-4400 ELECTRICITY 954693 R&B2 193.16

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 08/06/2021

Regular

0.00

4,540.50 289073

G/7/2021 7:25:14 AM
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Cheack Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

INV772650

NV772688

9423
Payable #

9884717313
9423
Payable #

988434489¢

{€a]

11854
Payable #

8/24-7/23/21

Vendor Name
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1409-3290
010-1409-3290
010-1409-3290
010-1409-3290
010-1408-3280
010-1409-3280
010-1409-3290
010-1409-3250
010-1409-3250
010-1409-3250
010-1409-3220
010-1409-3250
010-1409-3290
$10-1409-3290
010-1.409-3290
010-1409-3290
010-1409-3290

invoice
010-1409-329C
**Vold**

TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS INC

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

010-1408-3290

VERIZON WIRELESS

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
090-7551-4920

VERIZON WIRELESS

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice

010-1403-4230

VERIZON WIRELESS

Payahle Type
Account Number
Invoice

010-2475-4230

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, INC,

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1695-3300
010-2560-3300
010-2560-3300
010-3665:4240
010-36598-3300
£22-6622-3300
090-7551-4990

Payment Date

Post Date
Account Name
08/06/2021
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE

08/06/2021

08/06/2021
08/06/2021
Post Date
Account Name
08/06/2021
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE

08/06/2021
Post Date
Account Name

Payable Description

Payable Description

25538053 / 832018

Payable Description

Payment Type

Item Description

LK0O11 POLK COUNTY

TS5720/LKO01L JAIL DISP
T5718/LKO011 RBL
T5721/LKO011 LAW ENF
T5709/LK0011 DST ATTY
T5706/LKO011 AG EXT
T5713/LK0011Jp2
T5707/LK0011 ENV
T5449/LK0011 411TH
T5712/LK0011 JAIL MED
T5723/LK0011 CRTHS
T5719/LK0011 SOC SRVC
T5716/LK0011 TAX OFC
T5717/LK0011 )P4
T5715/LK0011 TAX OFC
T5710/LKOOL1 DST ATTY
T5724/LK0011 CO JUDGE
T5722/LK0011 CONST 1

T5914/LK0011 GRANTS & CONTRACTS
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE ~ T5914/LK0011 GRANTS & CONT

Regular
Regular

Item Description
25538053 / 832018
Regular

Iltem Description

Discount Amount

Discount Amount

Discount Amount

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Discount Amount  Payment Amount Number
Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 4,383,31
280.18
144,23
4.27
628.10
1,420.66
62.53
103,88
49,14
70.20
58.13
238.31
115.85
142,01
32,11
412,57
603.73
17.41

0.00 157.19
157.19

0.00 0.00 289074
0.00 138,75 289075
Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 138.75
138.75

.00 37.99 289076
Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

08/06/2021 642273286-00001 CONSTL BEAU 0.00 37.99
CONSTABLE PCT 1 ACCOU  642273286-00001 CONST1 BEA 37.99
08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 37.99 289077
Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Name

Item Description

Distribution Amount

08/06/2021 220384600-00001 CO CLK 0.00 37.99
COMMUNICATIONS EXPE  220384600-00001 CO CLK 37,89
08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 113,97 289078
Post Date Payahle Description Discount Amount Payahle Amount
Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
08/06/2021 420658449-00001 DA MIFI 0.00 113,97
COMMUNICATIONS EXPE  420658449-00001 DA MIF! 113.97
08/06/2021 Regular 0.00 1,363.36 289079

Post Date
Account Name

08/06/2021 869158485
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA
CEA-4H SPECIAL TRAVEL
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA
FURNISHED TRANSPORTA
CONSTABLE PCT 1 ACCOU

Payable Description

Item Description

869158485 OEM
869158485 TRANSPORT
869158485 SHERIFF
869158485 EXT
869158485 FIRE MARSHAL
869158485 PCT2
869158485 BEAU CONST1

Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Distrlbution Amount
0.00 1,363.36

38.11

366.76

262.63

335,75

169.54

122,23

68.34

9/7/2021 7:25:14 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
10737
Payable #

1636692170

10736
Payable #

10721
Payahle #

5016099384
15147
Payable #

APRIL 2021

Vendor Name

WAL MART COMMURNITY BRC

Payable Type
Account Number
[nvoice

Payment Date
08/06/2021

Payment Type
Regular

Post Date Payable Description
Account Name Item Descrlption
08/06/2021 602572 JAIL/SHERIFF

010-2512-3330 FOOD-INMATES 02887
010-2512-3330 FOOD-INMATES 09610
010-2512-3330 FOOD-INMATES 08431
010-2512-3330 FOOD-INMATES 08221
010-2560-3150 QOFFICE SUPPLIES 02528
010-2560-3530 LAW ENFORCEMENT SUP 01907
056-7412-4915 INMATE SUPPLIES 09610
056-7412-4915 INMATE SUPPLIES 08431

WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC * 08/06/2021 Regular
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description

Account Number Account Name Item Description
Involce 08/06/2021 607368

010-1495-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 / 06253
010-1495-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 / FEES
010-1511-3450 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES/REP 607368 / 07048
020-1695-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 /05221
010-2402-4000 DPS OPERATING 607368 / 01666
010-2475-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 / 08473
010-2475-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 / 02081
010-2475-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 /02261
01.0-3405-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 /08141
010-3665-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 /07413
010-3665-4904 4H EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES 607368 / 01689
010-3665-4904 4H EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES 607368 / 05863
010-3565-4804 4H EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES 607368 / 00002
010-3665-4504 4H EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES 607368 / 00838
010-4459-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 / 01477
010-4501-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES £07368 /03386
021-6621-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 607368 /07878
022-6622-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI 607368 / 04595
024-6624-4900 MISCELLANEOUS 607368 /01098
051-7845-3440 KITCHEN SUPPLIES 607368 /07092
*kygjg 08/06/2021 Regular

WAL MART COMMUNITY BRC * 08/06/2021 Regular
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description

Account Number Account Name ‘lteim Description
Invaice 08/06/2021 602355 PCT 2

022-6622-3370

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN SERV  *

Payahle Type
Account Number
Involice
010-1409-3230

AT&T

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1409-4200

Invoice
010-1409-4200

Invoice

SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI

08/06/2021
Post Date
Account Name
08/06/2021 3008606744
COPY/POSTAGE MACHINE

602355 PCT 2

Regular

Payahle Description

item Description

3008606744

Post Date

08/04/2021 Regular
Payable Description
Account Name Item Description

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Discount Amount

Payment Amount Number

0.00 600,15 285080

Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0,00 600.15
117,60
70.56
84.16
88.20
80.40
86,27
59.33
13.63

0.00 2,254,09 289081

Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 2,254.09

26.88

16.68

77.44

138.48

580,43

31876

15.88

130.23

73.13

37.45

144.49

136.83

58,52

109.70

39.96

169.83

63,12

54,88

47.76

12.64

0.00 0.00
0.00 12,68
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 12,68

12.68

0.00 2,663.04
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 2,663.04
2,663.04

0.00 1,882.96
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

289082
289083

289084

289085

010-1409-4 70¢

08/04/2021 936-398-4547 373 0.00 445.90
COMMUNICATION EXP 936-398-4547 373 445,90

08/04/2021 936-398-4547 373 0,00 478.58
COMMUNICATION EXP 936-398-4547 373 478.58

08/04/2021 936-398-4547 373 0.00 479.24
COMMUNICATION EXP 936-398-4547 373 479.24

9/7/2021 7:25:14 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
MAY 2021

15271
Payable #

4/29-5/25/21

14911
Payable #

2020-0003-0004
2021-0055

2021-0274

16208
Payable #

7140693083

7140653360

14148
Payable #

619334

15487
Payahle #

2021-0102

13273
Payable #

12588

1212

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount  Payment Amount Number
Invoice 08/04/2021 936-358-4547 373 0.00 479.24
010-1409-4200 COMMUNICATION EXP 936-398-4547 373 479.24

ALLEN, CAROLYN 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 1,250.00 289086
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 26157 TRACY LECN SMELLY 0.00 1,250.00
010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE 26157 TRACY LEON SMELLY 1,250.00

ANDREAS, DUSTIN 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 1,100.00 289087
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 M / LISA SMALLWOOQD 0.00 450.00

010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M / LISA SMALLWOQOD 450.00

Invoice 08/10/2021 M / JASPER STEWART HI 0.00 325.00

010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M/ JASPER STEWART Ill 325.00

Involce 08/10/2021 M / NEAPOLIAN CHAMBERS 0.00 325.00
010-2426-4000 ATTCRNEY FEES M/ NEAPOLEAN CHAMBERS 325.00

ARCOSA AGGREGATES, INC. 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 2,560.20 289088

Payable Type Post Date Payahle Description

Account Number Account Name Item Description
Invoice 08/10/2021 89096 PCT3

023-6623-3390 ROAD MATERIALS 89096 PCT3
Invoice 08/10/2021 89096 PCT3

023-6623-3390 RCAD MATERIALS 89096 PCT3
AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES, LLC 08/10/2021 Regular

Payable Type Post Date Payahle Description

Account Number Account Name Item Description
lnvoice 08/10/2021 48177 JAIL

010-2512-4520 EQUIPMENT MAINTENAN 48177 JAIL

BB&T GOVERNMENTAL FINANCE 08/10/2021 Regular

Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Distributioh Amount

0.00 1,916.10
1,816.10

0.00 653.10
653,10

0.00 301.55 289089
Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Distribution Amount .
0.00 301.95
30195

0.00 2,003.00 289090

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Inveolce 08/10/2021 LOAN 994300363400001 0.00 1,544,00
061-7873-5240 SERIES 2015 INTEREST LOAN 994300363400001 1,544.00

Invoice 08/10/2021 LOAN 994300363400002 0.00 459,00
061-7873-526Q SERIES 2016 INTEREST LOAN 994300363400002 459.00

BERG, CECIL 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 650.00 289091
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 M/ PAULJOHNSON 0.00 325.00
010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M/ PAUL JOHNSON 325.00

Invoice 08/10/2021 M / SHAWN B, DICKEY .00 325.00
010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M/ SHAWN B. DICKEY 325.00

BETTER HOME AND LAWN 08/10/202% Regular 0.00 1,909.75 289092
Payable Type Post Date Payable Descrlption Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 POLK CO MAINTENANCE 0.00 1,909.75
010:1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN  POLK CO MAINTENANCE 1,909,75

BOB BARKER COMPANY, INC. 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 1,594.44 289093

Gf7/2021 7:25:14 AM
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Check Report

Vendor Number
Payable #

INV164444

INV1645137

2019-06086

2019-0742

14853
Payable #
58165

15

153
Payable #

2021070030

8182
Payable #

Vendor Name Payment Date  Payment Type

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

Payahle Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 POLTX0 0.00 238.04

010-2512-3920 MEDICAL SUPPLIES POLTXO 238.04

Invoice 08/10/2021 POLTXO 0.00 1,356,40

010-2512-4910 INMATE SUPPLIES POLTXO 1,356.40

BUFKIN, JAMES 08/10/2021 Regular 0.0 2,445,00 285094
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 M / RICKY D. SILLIMAN 0.00 1,614.00
01.0-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M / RICKY D, SILLIMAN 1,614.00

Invoice 08/10/2021 M/ MARTY HERNANDEZ 0.00 753.00
010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M / MARTY HERNANDEZ 753.00

Invoice 08/10/2021 M / RAFAEL RIOS 0.00 78.00

010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M / RAFAEL RIOS 78.00

BUSH, MARK 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 1,508.3C 289095
Payable Type Past Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 POLK CO PCT1 0.00 24.35

021-6621-31.50 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO PCTL 24.35

Invoice 08/10/2021 POLK CO PCT1 0.00 1,399.99
021-6621-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS POLK CO PCT1 1,369.99 :
Invoice 08/10/2021, POLK CO PCT1 0.00 83,96
021-6621-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES POLK CO PCT1 83.96

CMS IP TECHNOLOGIES 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 810.19 289096
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Descriptlon Distribution Amount

Involce 08/10/2021 1218017 0.00 810.19

010-1503-3520 COMPUTER EXPENSES 1218017 810,19

COCHRAN FUNERAL HOME * 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 425.00 289097
Payable Type Post Date Payahle Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021, POLK CC JP1 / DANIEL GARMONG 0.00 425.00

010-1691-4026 AUTOPSIES POLK CO JPL/ DANIEL GARMON 425.00

COLVIN, ANTHONY L 08/10/2021 Regular 0.c0 39.96 280098
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 4070 PCT1 0.00 39.96 .
021-6621-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 4070 PCTL 39.96

COMPLIANCE CONSCRTIUM CORP. 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 93.00 289099
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 BYRON DUNAWAY 0.00 36.00
010-1696-4053 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS BYRON DUNAWAY 36,00

Invelce 08/10/2021 LISA THOMURE 0.00 57.00
010-1596-4053 EMPLOYEE PHYSICALS LISA THOMURE 57.00

DOUBLE § WELDING SUPPLY LLC 08/10/2021 Regular 0.0¢ 14,00 289100
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invaice 08/10/2021 COUNTO 0.00 14.00
021-6621-4610 EQUIPMENT RENTAL COUNTO 14.00

9/7/2021 7:25:14 AM

Page 13 of Bg



Check Report

Vendor Number
232
Payable #

INVETAO0035246

INVETAQOQ35250

INVETAO0035303

INVETAODO35314

INVETAGO035336

INVETAQ0035344

INVETACO035344

676
Payabie ¥

9962381047

16503
Payable #

53027500

11370
Payable #

404054518

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31/2021

Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 61,901.11 289101
Payahle Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Name Item Descrlption Distribution Amount

Vendor Name

EAST TEXAS ASPHALT CQ. LTD
Payable Type Post Date
Account Number

Involce 08/10/2021 PC2 0.00 348.29

022-6622-33580 RCAD MATERIALS PC2 348.29

Involce 08/10/2021 PC3 , 0.00 3,266.25

023-6623-3300 RCAD MATERIALS PC3 3,266.25

Involce 08/10/2021 PC2 0.00 3,631.96
022-6622-3380 ROAD MATERIALS PC2 3,631.96

Inveice 08/10/2021 PC2 0.00 9,018.13
022-5622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS PC2 9,018.13

Involce 08/10/2021 pPC2 0.00 13,464.70
022-6622-3390 ROALD MATERIALS PC2 13,464.70

Invoice 08/10/2021 PC3 0.00 1,614,75
023-6623~33%0 ROAD MATERIALS PC3 1,614.75

Invoice 08/10/2021 PC3 0.00 4,861.50 g
Q23-6623-3380 ROAD MATERIALS PC3 4,861.50

Invoice 08/10/2021 PC2 0.00 15,148.97
022-6622-3390 ROAD MATERIALS PC2 15,148.97

Involee 08/10/2021 PC2 0.00 10,546.56
022-6622-3390 RCAD MATERIALS PC2 10,546.56

EASTEX SECURITY LAKE COMM. INC 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 120,00 289102

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/106/2021 3934 JC SERVICE CALL 0.00 120.00
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 3934 JC SERVICE CALL 120.00

ELM CREEK AUTOPLEX, LLC 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 2,524.23 289103

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Involce 08/10/2021 389983 SHERIFF 0.00 73.89

010-2560-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 389983 SHERIFF 73.89

Invoice 08/10/2021 38983 SHERIFF 0.00 229.90

010-2560-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 389983 SHERIFF 229.90

Invoice 08/10/2021 36418 SHERIFF 0.00 2,220.44
£10-2560-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 36418 SHERIFF 2,220.44

FAIR ICE SERVICE 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 136,50 289104

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Dlscount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 19161552 PCT3 0.00 136.50
(23-6623-3370 SHOP MATERIALS/SUPPLI 79161552 PCT3 136,50

FEDERAL EASTERN INTERNATIONAL LLC 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 1,258.00 289105

Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payahle Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amaount

Invoice 08/10/2021 POLK CO EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT .00 1,258.00

010-1695-6950 COVID 19 EXPENSE POLK CO EMERGENCY MANAGE 1,258.00

FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 567.63 289106
Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount

Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

Invoice 08/10/2021 0040208777 JAIL 0.00 220.50 d
010-2512-3330 FOOD-INMATES 0040208777 JAIL 220,50

Invoice 08/10/2021 0040278004 AGING 0.00 347.13

9/7]2021 7:25:14 AM
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Check Report

Date Range: 08/01/2021 - 08/31,/2021

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 0040278004 AGING 347.13
16243 FORENSIC MEDICAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES, 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 10,500.00 289107
Payable # Payahle Type Post Date Payahle Descrlption Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Hem Description Distribution Amount
18058 Invoice 08/10/2021 POLK-JP2-TX 0.00 4,200.00
010-1681-4026 AUTOPSIES POLK-JP2-TX 4,200,00
18059 Invoice 08/10/2021 POLK-JP3-TX 0.00 6,300,00
010-1651-4026 AUTOPSIES POLK-JP3-TX 6,300.00
14366 FRERS, MICHAEL 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 350.00 289108
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Descriptlon Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distributlon Amount
1364 Invoice 08/10/2021 POLK CO SHERIFF 0.00 350.00
010-2560-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE POLK CO SHERIFF 350.00
1427 GENERAL WIRE & ELECTRICAL 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 29,18 289109
Payable # Payable Type Past Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
103842 Invoice 08/10/2021 POLK CO MAINTENANCE 0.00 29,18
010-151%-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN  POLK CO MAINTENANCE 25,18
6517 GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 1,069.66 289110
Payahle # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Numbar Account Name Item Description Distributicn Amount
211701536 Invoice 08/10/2021 100126368 AGING 0.00 536,66
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 100126368 AGING 536.66
211863540 Invoice 08/10/2021 100126368 AGING 0.00 533.00
051-7845-3330 FOOD-AGING 100126368 AGING 533,00
7573 GRAINGER 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 451,60 289111
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
006725072 Invoice 08/10/2021 845877778 0.00 106.64
010-1511-4500 REPAIR/REPLACE BUILDIN 845877778 106.64
9008727514 Invoice 08/10/2021 845877778 0.00 344.96
010-1511-3450 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES/REP 845877778 344.96
14153 HAMRICK, JULIE MAYES 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 3,220,000 289112
Payable # Payable Type Paost Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
2019-0489 2018- invoice 08/10/2021 M/ JILL MILLER .00 2,904.00
010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M /JILL MILLER 2,904.00
2020-0097 Invoice 08/10/2021 M/ ANGELA MEADORS 0,00 325.00
010-2426-4000 ATTORNEY FEES M / ANGELA MEADORS 325.00
13750 HENDRIX, GREG 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 4,500.00 289113
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name [tem Description Distribution Amount
1-519466-5 Invoice 08/10/2021 2845 PCT2 0.00 4,500.00 !
022-6622-4560 PARTS & REPAIRS 2845 PCT2 4,500.00
13750 HENDRIX, GREG 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 -4,500.00 289113
7337 HRD!RECT 08/10/2021 Regular 0.00 1,385.44 289114
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INV10398453 Invoice 08/10/2021 A01827969 .00 86.59
010-1696-:4300 ADVERTISING A01827969 86.59